Washington County

2025 Tax Forfeited Land Annual Distribution 01/26/2026

AFTON

COTTAGE GROVE
FOREST LAKE
GRANT

GREY CLOUD ISLAND
HUGO

LAKE ELMO

LAKE ST CROIX BEACH
LAKELAND
NEWPORT

OAK PARK HEIGHTS
OAKDALE

PINE SPRINGS
SCANDIA

ST MARY'S POINT
ST. PAUL PARK
STILLWATER

WHITE BEAR LAKE
WILLERNIE
WOODBURY

SD 622
SD 624
SD 831
SD 832
SD 833
SD 834

STATE OF MINNESOTA

WASHINGTON COUNTY GENERAL
WASHINGTON COUNTY PARKS 20%

TOTAL TFL TAX

PLUS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS (DETAIL ON 2ND PAGE)

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,950.75

$3,650.25
$0.00

$14,601.00

$903.75

$15,504.75




Washington County
2025 Tax Forfeited Land Annual Distribution 01/26/2026

Special Assessment Detail

SP OAKDALE Total $649.21
31.029.21.22.0070
S-46700240 $649.21

SP SWWS Total $250.00
12.027.22.34.0108 $250.00

SP WASHINGTON COUNTY Total $4.54
31.029.21.22.0070
S-WM_CEC $4.54

SUBTOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS $903.75



