

**Washington County**  
**2025 Tax Forfeited Land Annual Distribution 01/26/2026**

AFTON	\$0.00
COTTAGE GROVE	\$0.00
FOREST LAKE	\$0.00
GRANT	\$0.00
GREY CLOUD ISLAND	\$0.00
HUGO	\$0.00
LAKE ELMO	\$0.00
LAKE ST CROIX BEACH	\$0.00
LAKELAND	\$0.00
NEWPORT	\$0.00
OAK PARK HEIGHTS	\$0.00
OAKDALE	\$0.00
PINE SPRINGS	\$0.00
SCANDIA	\$0.00
ST MARY'S POINT	\$0.00
ST. PAUL PARK	\$0.00
STILLWATER	\$0.00
WHITE BEAR LAKE	\$0.00
WILLERNIE	\$0.00
WOODBURY	\$0.00
SD 622	\$0.00
SD 624	\$0.00
SD 831	\$0.00
SD 832	\$0.00
SD 833	\$0.00
SD 834	\$0.00
STATE OF MINNESOTA	\$10,950.75
WASHINGTON COUNTY GENERAL	\$3,650.25
WASHINGTON COUNTY PARKS 20%	\$0.00
TOTAL TFL TAX	<u>\$14,601.00</u>
PLUS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS (DETAIL ON 2ND PAGE)	<u>\$903.75</u>
<b>TOTAL DISTRIBUTION</b>	<b><u><u>\$15,504.75</u></u></b>

**Washington County**  
**2025 Tax Forfeited Land Annual Distribution 01/26/2026**  
**Special Assessment Detail**

SP OAKDALE Total		\$649.21
31.029.21.22.0070		
S-46700240	\$649.21	
SP SWWS Total		\$250.00
12.027.22.34.0108	\$250.00	
SP WASHINGTON COUNTY Total		\$4.54
31.029.21.22.0070		
S-WM_CEC	\$4.54	
<b>SUBTOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS</b>		<b>\$903.75</b>